HeiA Heinola 8.7.2011 - 16.7.2011
Field Pistol Production

Int

Pos.
1
2
3

PO OWOO~NOOOUTD,WNEPE

el

WN -

N -

Name

Savinainen Petri
Bernhard Siegfried
Walgraeve Luc

Saari Juha-Matti
Barbet Thierry
Lehtosaari Juhani
Zotter Maria
Surbdck Christian
Mustaparta Nikolay
Marjoniemi Janne
Eisl Jorg
Lehtiméki Anne
Isaksson Moritz
Vejvoda Zdenek

Siikamaéaki Jouni
Turunen Timo
Tanninen Aki

Springer Ulrike
Schulz Eckhard
Hiedler Karin

Club Chicken
FIN 10
AUT 9
FRA 9
FIN 9
FRA 8
FIN 8
AUT 9
AUT 9
NOR 7
FIN 8
GER 6
FIN 8
SWE 5
CZE 3
FIN 7
FIN 5
FIN 3
AUT 4
GER 1
AUT 2

Pig Turk Ram

8
9
6
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Tota
33
32
30

29
29
27
26
25
24
23
22
20
15
14

18
12
11

10
7
7

fl f2 f3 f4 15

Ase

12.7.2011 20:6:54

Malli Kaliiperi



HeiA Heinola 8.7.2011 - 16.7.2011
Field Pistol Production Any Sight

Pos.
1
2
3
Int

QUOWO~NOUITEAWNBE

=
=

N -

Name
Walgraeve Luc
Saari Juha-Matti
Savinainen Petri

Barbet Thierry
Surbdck Christian
Bernhard Siegfried
Eisl Jorg

Lehtimaki Anne
Marjoniemi Janne
Tanninen Aki

Sikié Tapani
Siikamaki Jouni
Mustaparta Nikolay

Turunen Timo
Oswald Alfred

Hiedler Karin
Schulz Eckhard

Club Chicken
FRA 10
FIN 10
FIN 10

FRA
AUT
AUT
GER
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
NOR

00 OWOWOo~NO©WOOOWw-N
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(3]

GER
AUT
GER

oO~N M~

Pig Turk Ram
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9
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Tota
34
32
31

30
29
29
27
25
24
24
24
22
19

16
19

14
0

fl f2 f3 f4 15

Ase

12.7.2011 20:6:54

Malli Kaliiperi



HeiA Heinola 8.7.2011 - 16.7.2011
Big Bore Pistol Production

Int

Pos.
1
2
3

PRRPRRPRRPRRRRRER

Name

Astier Robert
Boulot Laurent
Brugiere Alain

Huitula Mikko
Jonsson Tom
Juntunen Jorma
Ketolainen Rauno
Lehtosaari Juhani
Mustaparta Nikolay
Post Wulf

Saari Juha-Matti
Salaun Alain
Tuovinen Jarkko
Arvas Rauno
Lempola Esko
Piiroinen Juha
Savinainen Petri
Lautiainen Harri
Kaleta Sylvain
Surbdck Christian
Jokiranta Timo
Lintula Pekka
Binder Walter
Aupretre Dominique
Lehtonen Valto
Huotari Veikko
Méakela Sami
Isaksson Moritz
Tanninen Aki
Kauma Timo
Koukal Jiri

Zotter Maria
Theelen Henri
Jarvinen Unto
Lindberg Christian
Mergenthaler Albert
Siikamaki Jouni
Bernhard Siegfried
Hartikainen Heimo

Turunen Timo

Sikanen Terho
Kosonen Sauli
Hirsimaki Juha
Gerhartl Patrik

Frydl Vaclav

Club Chicken
FRA 10
FRA 10
FRA 10
FIN 10
SWE 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
NOR 10
GER 10
FIN 10
FRA 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FIN 9
FIN 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FRA 10
AUT 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
AUT 9
FRA 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
SWE 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
CZE 10
AUT 9
NED 10
FIN 10
SWE 10
GER 9
FIN 9
AUT 10
FIN 10
FIN 9
FIN 9
FIN 10
FIN 9
AUT 8
GER 4

Pig

~N N o

~N O ~NO oo

Turk Ram
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10

9 10
9 10
10 9
10 9
10 9
10 9
10 9
9 10
8 10
8 10
9 9
10 8
8 9
9 8
9 7
8 7
10 6
7 7
8 5
8 5
6 8
7 5
5 6
1 0
10 7
8 6
8 6
6 5
4 3
1 3

Tota
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
36
34
34
33
33
33
32
29
28
18

35
33
31
29
22

13

fl f2 f3 f4 15

Ase

12.7.2011 20:6:54

Malli Kaliiperi



HeiA Heinola 8.7.2011 - 16.7.2011
Big Bore Pistol Revolver

Int

Pos.
1
2
3

O©CO~NOOTANDNPE

Name

Huitula Mikko
Mustaparta Nikolay
Salaun Alain

Lautiainen Harri
Ketolainen Rauno
Aupretre Dominique
Brugiere Alain
Lehtosaari Juhani
Tanninen Aki
Saari Juha-Matti
Méakela Sami
Binder Walter
Astier Robert
Jokiranta Timo
Kaleta Sylvain
Huotari Veikko
Kauma Timo
Surbdck Christian
Koukal Jiri
Cousins Clive
Granlund Allan
Lintula Pekka
Isaksson Moritz
Bernhard Siegfried
Liimatta Arto
Barbet Thierry
Theelen Henri
Hartikainen Heimo
Marjoniemi Janne

Sikanen Terho
Itkonen Perttu
Salin Leo
Turunen Timo
Kosonen Sauli
Liimatta Antti
Siikamaki Jouni

Hirsiméki Juha
Frydl Vaclav
Gerhartl Patrik

Club Chicken
FIN 10
NOR 10
FRA 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FRA 10
FRA 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
AUT 10
FRA 9
FIN 10
FRA 9
FIN 10
FIN 10
AUT 9
CZE 8
AUS 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
SWE 10
AUT 9
FIN 10
FRA 9
NED 9
FIN 10
FIN 8
FIN 10
FIN 8
FIN 8
FIN 9
FIN 9
FIN 7
FIN 5
FIN 6
GER 3
AUT 4

Pig Turk Ram

10
10
10

10
10
10

9
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

8

8
10
10
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Tota
40
40
40

39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
28
27
22

36
33
30
29
26
21
15

25
12
10

fl f2 f3 f4 15

Ase

12.7.2011 20:6:54

Malli Kaliiperi



HeiA Heinola 8.7.2011 - 16.7.2011
Big Bore Pistol Standing

Int

Pos.
1
2
3

O©CoOoO~NOOOTA,WNPE

PO OWOO~NOOOUTE,WNEPER

el

WN -

Name

Salaun Alain
Boulot Laurent
Astier Robert

Saari Juha-Matti
Peltola Antti
Savinainen Petri
Aupretre Dominique
Koukal Jiri

Sikié Tapani
Rudzinski Gerard
Liimatta Pekka
Piiroinen Juha
Lehtosaari Juhani
Tuovinen Jarkko
Jonsson Tom
Bernhard Siegfried
Arvas Rauno
Huotari Veikko
Surbdck Christian
Zotter Maria

Eisl Jorg

Huitula Mikko
Jokiranta Timo
Barbet Thierry
Méakela Sami
Binder Walter
Matasse Jean-Paul

Hirsimaki Juha
Tahkanen Juhani
Ketolainen Rauno
Tanninen Aki
Mustaparta Nikolay
Isaksson Moritz
Jokiranta Teija
Lehtonen Valto
Lehtiméki Anne
Vejvoda Zdenek
Siikamaki Jouni

Nieminen Ossi
Turunen Timo
Gerhartl Patrik

Club Chicken
FRA 9
FRA
FRA

[y
O

FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
CZE
FIN 1
FRA
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
AUT 1
FIN
FIN
AUT
AUT
GER
FIN
FIN
FRA
FIN
AUT
FRA

GQOTO ONUIOUITNOOMOOWONN000O O©OomwOo o
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FIN
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SWE
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Tota
29
29
28

28
28
27
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
15
13

21
17
17
16
16
15
14
14
13
12
12

15
11
8

fl f2 f3 f4 15

Ase

12.7.2011 20:6:54
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HeiA Heinola 8.7.2011 - 16.7.2011
Big Bore Pistol Unlimited

Int

Pos.
1
2
3

PRRPRRPRRPRRRRER

Name

Airas Vesa

Astier Robert
Aupretre Dominique

Huotari Veikko
Itkonen Perttu
Jonsson Tom
Lehtosaari Juhani
Lempola Esko
Lintula Pekka
Mustaparta Nikolay
Méakela Sami
Salaun Alain
Tuovinen Jarkko
Sikanen Terho
Koukal Jiri

Saari Juha-Matti
Binder Walter
Lautiainen Harri
Lindberg Christian
Huitula Mikko
Jokiranta Timo
Ketolainen Rauno
Lehtonen Valto
Hartikainen Heimo
Tanninen Aki
Jarvinen Unto
Liimatta Arto
Surbdck Christian
Theelen Henri

Gerhartl Patrik
Turunen Timo
Mergenthaler Albert
Siikamaki Jouni

Teikari Jouni
Frydl Vaclav
Hirsiméki Juha

Club Chicken
FIN 10
FRA 10
FRA 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
SWE 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
NOR 10
FIN 10
FRA 10
FIN 10
FIN 9
CZE 10
FIN 10
AUT 10
FIN 10
SWE 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FIN 8
AUT 10
NED 9
AUT 10
FIN 10
GER 9
FIN 5
FIN 9
GER 6
FIN 8

Pig

Turk Ram
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10

9 10
9 10
10 9
10 9
10 9
8 10
9 9
9 9
10 8
8 9
10 7
10 8
6 9
8 8
6 8
10 4
7 8
5 6
9 6
3 8
3 5

Tota
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
36
35
34

33
33
32
24

33
22
21

fl f2 f3 f4 15

Ase

12.7.2011 20:6:54

Malli Kaliiperi



HeiA Heinola 8.7.2011 - 16.7.2011
Small Bore Rifle Light

Pos.
1
2
3
Int

O©CoOoO~NOOOTA,WNPE

N -

OO, WN B

Name

Nikko Marko
Lamprecht Peter
Fenaux Veronique

livonen Kimmo
Welter Martin
Uuttu Reino
Walgraeve Luc
Uuttu Jasmin
Castellar Louise
Bartolome Jean-Pierre
Semi Seppo

Eisl Jorg
Rudzinski Gerard
Barbet Thierry

Zwiauer Ernst
Surbdck Christian
Oswald Alfred
Miskala Mika
Schuh Sigrid
Cyprich Lubos

Nieminen Ossi
Siikamaéaki Jouni

Marjoniemi Anne
Paulsen Mustaparta Sig
Schuh Christian
Lehtimaki Anne

Brandl Wolfgang
Schulz Eckhard

Club Chicken
FIN 20
AUT 17
FRA 18
FIN 16
FRA 19
FIN 19
FRA 16
FIN 18
FRA 16
FRA 14
FIN 18
GER 15
FRA 7
FRA 9
AUT 16
AUT 16
GER 13
FIN 10
GER 10
CZE 11
FIN 7
FIN 9
FIN 8
NOR 10
GER 7
FIN 10
GER 7
GER 8

Pig
19
18
18

19
17
17
20
19
19
14
18
13
13
12

14
17
12
18
13
11

Turk Ram
17 16
14 17
13 17
13 17
12 17
12 16
15 13

9 14
11 12
14 14

8 11
12 10
15 7

6 8
16 12
10 7
10 11
11 7
10 10
11 7

1 10

4 3

6 8

5 8

8 7

4 5

9 3

0 3

Tota
72
66
66

65
65
64
64
60
58
56
55
50
42
35

58
50
46
46
43
40

27
25

33
33
28
28
22
14

fl f2 f3 f4 15

Ase

12.7.2011 20:6:54
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HeiA Heinola 8.7.2011 - 16.7.2011
Small Bore Rifle Silhouette

Pos. Name
1 Mustaparta Nikolay
2 Rudzinski Gerard
3 Nieminen Ossi
Int
Master
A
1 Marjoniemi Anne
B

Club Chicken
NOR 16
FRA 13
FIN 11
FIN 6

Pig Turk Ram Tota

17
15
6

13
9
6

12
9
6

58
46
29

18

fl f2 f3 f4 15

Ase

12.7.2011 20:6:54

Malli Kaliiperi



HeiA Heinola 8.7.2011 - 16.7.2011
Small Bore Pistol Production

Int

Pos.
1
2
3

ARRMARDWER R

Name

Airas Jussi
Brugiere Alain
Granlund Allan

Jonsson Tom
Saari Juha-Matti
Lamprecht Peter
Astier Robert
Jarvinen Unto
Boulot Laurent
Lehtosaari Juhani
Piiroinen Juha
Huotari Veikko
Lintula Pekka
Lempola Esko
Salaun Alain
Bernhard Siegfried
Binder Walter
Kaleta Sylvain
Matasse Jean-Paul
Zotter Maria

Post Wulf
Lindberg Christian
Surbdck Christian
Koukal Jiri
Mustaparta Nikolay
Vejvodova Marie
Gerhartl Patrik
Virolainen Ari
Kauma Timo
Foisel Georg
Theelen Henri
Turunen Timo
Hartikainen Heimo
Isaksson Moritz
Toiviainen Kari
Frydl Vaclav
Barbet Thierry
Mantynen Janne
Huitula Mikko

Sikanen Terho
Lehtonen Valto

Paulsen Mustaparta Sig

Tanninen Aki
Kosonen Sauli

Itkonen Perttu
Hiedler Karin

Club Chicken
FIN 10
FRA 10
FIN 10
SWE 10
FIN 10
AUT 10
FRA 10
FIN 10
FRA 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FIN 8
FIN 9
FRA 10
AUT 10
AUT 10
FRA 10
FRA 10
AUT 10
GER 10
SWE 10
AUT 10
CZE 10
NOR 9
CZE 10
AUT 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
GER 10
NED 10
FIN 8
FIN 9
SWE 9
FIN 10
GER 10
FRA 8
FIN 5
FIN 1
FIN 10
FIN 9
NOR 8
FIN 8
FIN 9
FIN 6
AUT 8

Pig Turk Ram

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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9
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Tota
40
40
40

40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
35
35
34
33
32
31
31
30
29
28
28
27
27
20

1

35
33
30
27
24

27
18

fl f2 f3 f4 15

Ase

12.7.2011 20:6:54
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HeiA Heinola 8.7.2011 - 16.7.2011
Small Bore Pistol Revolver

Int

Pos.
1
2
3

©CoOo~NOOP,~,WERPF

Name
Tanninen Aki
Post Wulf
Kaleta Sylvain

Brugiere Alain
Boulot Laurent
Lintula Pekka
Lempola Esko
Salaun Alain
Piiroinen Juha
Astier Robert
Lamprecht Peter
Jarvinen Unto
Saari Juha-Matti
Huotari Veikko
Granlund Allan
Matasse Jean-Paul
Foisel Georg
Jonsson Tom
Airas Vesa

Binder Walter
Mustaparta Nikolay
Surbdck Christian
Isaksson Moritz
Lindberg Christian
Theelen Henri
Kauma Timo
Vejvodova Marie
Frydl Vaclav
Koukal Jiri

Gerhartl Patrik
Kosonen Sauli
Turunen Timo
Salin Leo

Liimatta Antti

Paulsen Mustaparta Sig

Mékela Jarkko
Lempola Hanna-Maija

Club Chicken
FIN 10
GER 10
FRA 10
FRA 10
FRA 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FRA 10
FIN 10
FRA 9
AUT 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FIN 8
FIN 10
FRA 10
GER 10
SWE 10
FIN 10
AUT 10
NOR 9
AUT 9
SWE 10
SWE 9
NED 8
FIN 9
CZE 8
GER 10
CZE 7
AUT 9
FIN 9
FIN 9
FIN 9
FIN 7
NOR 9
FIN 5
FIN 9

Pig Turk Ram

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

9
10
10
10
10

9
10
10
10
10

9
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9

9
10

© O N ©o
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Tota
40
39
39

39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
34
33
33
32
29
29
29
27
26
25

35
33
33
27

26
25
21
21

fl f2 f3 f4 15

Ase

12.7.2011 20:6:54
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HeiA Heinola 8.7.2011 - 16.7.2011
Small Bore Pistol Standing

Int

Pos.
1
2
3

O©CoOoO~NOOOTA,WNPE

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

=

Name

Brugiere Alain
Kaleta Sylvain
Lempola Esko

Mustaparta Nikolay
Koukal Jiri
Jarvinen Unto
Liimatta Pekka
Boulot Laurent
Salaun Alain
Peltola Antti
Barbet Thierry
Matasse Jean-Paul
Astier Robert
Seppala Alpo
Bernhard Siegfried
Piiroinen Juha
Binder Walter
Lamprecht Peter
Sikié Tapani
Zwiauer Ernst
Tuovinen Jarkko
Jonsson Tom

Eisl Jorg

Lindberg Christian
Foisel Georg
Tahkanen Juhani

Paulsen Mustaparta Sig

Tanninen Aki

Vejvoda Zdenek
Koukalova Klara
Lempola Hanna-Maija
Itkonen Perttu
Gerhartl Patrik
Isaksson Moritz
Turunen Timo

Hiedler Karin
Springer Ulrike

Club Chicken

FRA
FRA
FIN

NOR
CZE
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FIN
AUT
FIN
AUT
AUT
FIN
AUT
FIN
SWE
GER
SWE
GER
FIN

NOR
FIN
CZE
CZE
FIN
FIN
AUT
SWE
FIN

AUT
AUT
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Tota
33
30
29

27
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
22
22
22
21
20
20
20
18
17
15
11

23
20
18
18
16
15
15
13
12

fl f2 f3 f4 15

Ase

12.7.2011 20:6:54
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HeiA Heinola 8.7.2011 - 16.7.2011
Small Bore Pistol Unlimited

Int

Pos.
1
2
3

[ocleoluool e NG NG I R ol

ONO O WNPE

=

Name

Boulot Laurent
Foisel Georg
Huitula Mikko

Jarvinen Unto
Kaleta Sylvain
Lehtosaari Juhani
Lintula Pekka
Lindberg Christian
Mustaparta Nikolay
Salaun Alain
Granlund Allan
Brugiere Alain
Piiroinen Juha
Airas Jussi
Toiviainen Kari
Astier Robert
Jonsson Tom
Koukal Jiri
Lamprecht Peter
Matasse Jean-Paul
Post Wulf

Kauma Timo
Mantynen Janne
Isaksson Moritz
Vejvodova Marie
Hartikainen Heimo
Theelen Henri
Frydl Vaclav

Bernhard Siegfried
Turunen Timo
Tanninen Aki
Sikanen Terho
Virolainen Ari

Paulsen Mustaparta Sig

Vesala Oskari
Hurme Merja

Liimatta Antti
Hiedler Karin

Club Chicken
FRA 10
GER 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FRA 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
SWE 10
NOR 10
FRA 10
FIN 10
FRA 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FRA 10
SWE 10
CZE 10
AUT 10
FRA 10
GER 9
FIN 10
FIN 8
SWE 10
CZE 10
FIN 9
NED 10
GER 9
AUT 10
FIN 10
FIN 10
FIN 8
FIN 10
NOR 10
FIN 9
FIN 8
FIN 10
AUT 8

Pig Turk Ram

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
9
9
9
10
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10
10
8
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Tota
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
36
34
33
31
31
31
30
29
29

38
37
35
34
34
28
28
25

30
17

fl f2 f3 f4 15

Ase

12.7.2011 20:6:54
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HeiA Heinola 8.7.2011 - 16.7.2011
Field Pistol Aggregate

U
]
(2]

O©COoO~NOOUITA, WN P

Name

Walgraeve Luc
Savinainen Petri
Bernhard Siegfried
Saari Juha-Matti
Barbet Thierry
Surbdck Christian
Eisl Jorg
Marjoniemi Janne
Lehtiméki Anne
Mustaparta Nikolay
Siikamaki Jouni
Tanninen Aki
Turunen Timo
Hiedler Karin
Schulz Eckhard

Club
FRA
FIN
AUT
FIN
FRA
AUT
GER
FIN
FIN
NOR
FIN
FIN
FIN
AUT
GER

FPP FPPAS
30 34
33 31
32 29
29 32
29 30
25 29
22 27
23 24
20 25
24 19
18 22
11 24
12 16

7 14
7 0

Tota
64
64
61
61
59
54
49
47
45
43
40
35
28
21

7

Chic
19
20
18
19
15
17
15
15
17
15
16
11
10

1

Pig
16
17
18
17
20
17
15
13
12

15
10
7
5
2

Turk
13
14
10
15
13

11

10

11
3

Pas
16
13
15
10
11
11

=
ANOWMOOMO

12.7.2011 20:6:54



HeiA Heinola 8.7.2011 - 16.7.2011
Big Bore Pistol Aggregate

U
]
(2]

O©COoO~NOOUITA, WN P

Name

Salaun Alain

Astier Robert

Saari Juha-Matti
Aupretre Dominique
Lehtosaari Juhani
Huitula Mikko
Mustaparta Nikolay
Huotari Veikko
Méakela Sami
Ketolainen Rauno
Jokiranta Timo
Koukal Jiri

Binder Walter
Surbdck Christian
Tanninen Aki
Turunen Timo
Hirsimaki Juha
Siikamaki Jouni
Gerhartl Patrik

Club
FRA
FRA
FIN
FRA
FIN
FIN
NOR
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
CZE
AUT
AUT
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
AUT

P/C
40
40
40
38
40
40
40
38
38
40
39
34
38
39
37
35
29
29
22

R
40
37
38
39
38
40
40
36
38
39
37
33
37
34
38
29
25
15
10

S
29
28
28
26
24
20
16
21
19
17
20
25
15
21
16
11
21
12

8

U Tota

40
40
39
40
40
39
40
40
40
38
38
39
39
35
37
33
21
24
33

149
145
145
143
142
139
136
135
135
134
134
131
129
129
128
108

96

80

73

Chic
39
39
38
38
37
35
36
36
36
37
37
37
34
36
35
30
29
26
26

Pig
38
37
38
36
38
38
36
36
36
36
37
35
37
38
34
29
30
25
20

Turk
36
34
35
35
33
33
32
33
33
30
30
27
26
26
27
26
17
13
11

12.7.2011 20:6:54

Pas
36
35
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34
34
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30
31
30
32
32
29
32
23
20
16
16



HeiA Heinola 8.7.2011 - 16.7.2011
Small Bore Pistol Aggregate

U
]
(2]

O©COoO~NOOUITA, WN P

Name

Brugiere Alain
Kaleta Sylvain
Boulot Laurent
Jarvinen Unto
Salaun Alain

Astier Robert
Piiroinen Juha
Matasse Jean-Paul
Lamprecht Peter
Mustaparta Nikolay
Jonsson Tom
Koukal Jiri
Lindberg Christian
Tanninen Aki
Foisel Georg
Turunen Timo

Paulsen Mustaparta Sig

Isaksson Moritz

Club
FRA
FRA
FRA
FIN
FRA
FRA
FIN
FRA
AUT
NOR
SWE
CZE
SWE
FIN
GER
FIN
NOR
SWE

P/C
40
38
39
39
38
39
39
38
39
35
40
37
38
27
31
30
30
28

R
39
39
39
37
38
37
38
36
37
33
35
25
29
40
36
33
25
32

S
33
30
26
27
25
24
22
25
22
27
20
27
17
20
15
12
23
13

U Tota

39
40
40
40
39
38
39
36
37
39
37
37
39
35
40
37
28
31

151
147
144
143
140
138
138
135
135
134
132
126
123
122
122
112
106
104

Chic
39
40
38
39
38
36
33
36
38
35
35
34
35
35
36
29
35
33

Pig
38
36
39
37
36
36
38
38
37
34
39
39
36
33
34
32
32
28

Turk
37
33
36
34
30
33
35
32
31
31
25
27
25
26
24
21
20
22
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HeiA Heinola 8.7.2011 - 16.7.2011
Small Bore Rifle Aggregate

Pos. Name Club SBRL SBRS
1 Rudzinski Gerard FRA 42 46
2 Nieminen Ossi FIN 27 29
3 Marjoniemi Anne FIN 33 18

12.7.2011 20:6:54

Tota Chic Pig Turk Ram
88 20 28 24 16
56 18 15 7 16
51 14 16 11 10



HeiA Heinola 8.7.2011 - 16.7.2011 12.7.2011 20:6:54



